
STARTERS

Soup with homemade soda bread and butter
Potted pork, red onion chutney and toasted sourdough
Warm purple sprouting broccoli, pickled carrot and 
hazelnut salad *
Smoked mackerel pâté with pickled cucumber
Devilled kidneys on toasted sourdough

MAINS

Broad beans, peas, mint and pearl barley
Roast chicken salad with walnut and tarragon *
Macaroni cheese, slow roasted tomatoes, crispy bacon
Warm purple sprouting broccoli, pickled carrot and 
hazelnut salad *
Sausages of the month, mash and onion gravy
Battered fish, hand-cut chips and tartare sauce
Smoked haddock, spinach and mash            
Slow cooked shoulder of lamb, potato and pea stew 

WORLD FAMOUS  PIES

Freshly baked in our kitchen, served with mash, 
greens and gravy. Our pie fillings change daily. 
There will always be a vegetable and a meat option

Canteen Roast with all the 
trimmings, every Wednesday and 
Sunday - See specials board

PUDDINGS

Gingerbread, vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce
Chocolate and hazelnut mousse *
Apple pie and custard
Orange marmalade bread and butter pudding with
clotted cream ice cream
Homemade seasonal ice cream and shortbread

ALL DAY

Scotch egg
Pork pie and piccalilli
Sausage roll and Virgin Mary ketchup
Fish finger sandwich
Two eggs poached, scrambled or fried on toast 
or fried bread
Eggs Benedict or Florentine 
Eggs Royale 
Cheddar omelette with ham hock or mushrooms,
seasonal salad *
Bacon, fried eggs and bubble & squeak *
Arbroath Smokie and poached egg *
We only use free range eggs from Clarence Court

Honest seasonal food,
nationally sourced,
skilfully prepared and 
reasonably priced

CAKES AND BISCUITS

Freshly baked in our kitchen
Selection of daily cakes
Plate of biscuits

AFTERNOON TEA

Daily from 2.30pm - 5.00pm. 
A selection of fresh sandwiches, scones and cakes 
for two people. Served with a pot of tea
Add a glass of finest English sparkling wine
Scones, jam and clotted cream

Unlike many of our 
contemporaries we don’t use 
frozen chips. We make our own 
pies, piccalilli, marmalade, 
all our cakes and ice cream. Quite 
simply, they taste better that way

GRILL

Whole grilled fish - See specials board *
Bacon chop and double Clarence Court eggs *
Onglet steak and hand-cut chips *
Free range chicken, seasonal salad and herb mayonnaise *
Leg and thigh	
Breast
28 day dry aged, free range and additive free beef  
served with grilled tomatoes and mushrooms
Ribeye steak, 300g *
T-bone steak, 450g *
Sauces: tarragon hollandaise, peppercorn or garlic 
and herb butter, £1.50

SIDES                          

Glazed carrots and parsley
Charred broccoli
Chopped salad
Cheese and onion courgettes
Mushy peas
Seasonal greens
Mash 
Hand-cut chips

CHEESE
 

A selection of Paxton and Whitfield cheeses with grapes, 
celery, pickles and oatcakes.
A choice of two, three or four cheeses

-
£7.50

£12.50

£9.50
£11.50

£19.50
£26.00

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.50

£2.50 ea 

£5.50
£6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

£9.50
£11.50

£9.50

£9.50
£11.50
£13.75
£14.50
£15.50

£13.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.00

£5.00
£4.50

£3.75
£4.50
£3.75
£7.50

£5.00
£8.75

£10.50

£9.50
£7.50
£9.50

£3.00
£1.00

£9.50pp
£5.50
£4.50

GROUP BOOKINGS
  

Have your next birthday party, brunch 
or business meeting at Canteen. 
Email groups@canteen.co.uk for 
menus and pricing

CANTEENIES
  

A selection of our dishes are available as 
half portions for children at half price.
Please ask your waiter for details and for 
your special Canteenies activity pack

DIETARIES
  

* Gluten free dishes. Other dishes can 
be made gluten free on request
Due to the presence of nuts in some 
of our dishes, we cannot guarantee the 
absence of nut traces in any menu items

PAYMENT
  

A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will 
be added to your bill. We accept cash, 
Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Maestro 

FOLLOW US
  

www.canteen.co.uk
www.facebook.com/canteenlondon 
@CanteenLondon

S P R I N GC A N T E E N G R E AT  B R I T I S H  FO O D


