## **CANTEEN**

# **GREAT BRITISH FOOD**

# SPRING

Scotch egg	£3.75
Pork pie and piccalilli	£4.50
Sausage roll and Virgin Mary ketchup	£3.75
Fish finger sandwich	£7.50
Two eggs poached, scrambled or fried on toast	
or fried bread	£5.00
Eggs Benedict or Florentine	£8.75
Eggs Royale	£,10.50
Cheddar omelette with ham hock or mushrooms,	
seasonal salad *	£9.50
Bacon, fried eggs and bubble & squeak *	£7.50
Arbroath Smokie and poached egg *	£,9.50
We only use free range eggs from Clarence Court	

Honest seasonal food, nationally sourced, skilfully prepared and reasonably priced

### **CAKES AND BISCUITS**

Freshly baked in our kitchen	
Selection of daily cakes	£3.00
Plate of biscuits	£1.00

#### **AFTERNOON TEA**

Daily from 2.30pm - 5.00pm.	
A selection of fresh sandwiches, scones and cakes	
for two people. Served with a pot of tea	£,9.50pp
Add a glass of finest English sparkling wine	£,5.50
Scones, jam and clotted cream	£4.50

#### **STARTERS**

Soup with homemade soda bread and butter	£,5.50
Potted pork, red onion chutney and toasted sourdough	£6.50
Warm purple sprouting broccoli, pickled carrot and	
hazelnut salad *	£5.50
Smoked mackerel pâté with pickled cucumber	£5.50
Devilled kidneys on toasted sourdough	£,6.50

#### **MAINS**

Broad beans, peas, mint and pearl barley	£9.50
Roast chicken salad with walnut and tarragon *	£,11.50
Macaroni cheese, slow roasted tomatoes, crispy bacon	£,9.50
Warm purple sprouting broccoli, pickled carrot and	
hazelnut salad *	£,9.50
Sausages of the month, mash and onion gravy	£,11.50
Battered fish, hand-cut chips and tartare sauce	£,13.75
Smoked haddock, spinach and mash	£,14.50
Slow cooked shoulder of lamb, potato and pea stew	£,15.50

#### **WORLD FAMOUS PIES**

Freshly baked in our kitchen, served with mash, greens and gravy. Our pie fillings change daily. £,13.50 SIDES There will always be a vegetable and a meat option

# Canteen Roast with all the trimmings, every Wednesday and Sunday - See specials board

#### **PUDDINGS**

Gingerbread, vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce	£5.50
Chocolate and hazelnut mousse *	£5.50
Apple pie and custard	£5.00
Orange marmalade bread and butter pudding with	
clotted cream ice cream	£,5.00
Homemade seasonal ice cream and shortbread	£4.50

Unlike many of our contemporaries we don't use frozen chips. We make our own pies, piccalilli, marmalade, all our cakes and ice cream. Quite simply, they taste better that way

#### **GRILL**

Whole grilled fish - See specials board *	-
Bacon chop and double Clarence Court eggs *	£,7.50
Onglet steak and hand-cut chips *	£,12.50
Free range chicken, seasonal salad and herb mayonnaise *	
Leg and thigh	£,9.50
Breast	£,11.50
28 day dry aged, free range and additive free beef	
served with grilled tomatoes and mushrooms	
Ribeye steak, 300g *	£,19.50
T-bone steak, 450g *	£,26.00
Sauces: tarragon hollandaise, peppercorn or garlic	
and herb butter, £1.50	

Glazed carrots and parsley	£2.75
Charred broccoli	£2.75
Chopped salad	£2.75
Cheese and onion courgettes	£,2.75
Mushy peas	£,2.75
Seasonal greens	£,2.75
Mash	£3.00
Hand-cut chips	£,3.50

#### CHEESE

A selection of Paxton and Whitfield cheeses with grapes, celery, pickles and oatcakes. £,2.50 ea A choice of two, three or four cheeses

#### **GROUP BOOKINGS**

Have your next birthday party, brunch or business meeting at Canteen. Email groups@canteen.co.uk for menus and pricing

#### **CANTEENIES**

A selection of our dishes are available as half portions for children at half price. Please ask your waiter for details and for your special Canteenies activity pack

#### **DIETARIES**

\* Gluten free dishes. Other dishes can be made gluten free on request Due to the presence of nuts in some of our dishes, we cannot guarantee the absence of nut traces in any menu items

#### **PAYMENT**

A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill. We accept cash, Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Maestro

#### **FOLLOW US**

www.canteen.co.uk www.facebook.com/canteenlondon @CanteenLondon